WinSpeed-1

Name: BO8 SRF
Release(B): 06:30
Weather (Rel)

POS NAME
1 A. Pallotta/3
2 A. Pallotta

3 Furlano-Rot/3
4 R. Ferreir/16
5 Silver Cre/20
6 R. Ferreira

7 B. Roberts/10
8 Silver Creek
9 Silver Creek
10 Silver Creek
11 Rebellion L/7
12 B. Robertson
13 Lakeside Lo/3
14 Rebellion Lof
15 E. Sutton/9
16 E. Sutton

17 Silver Creek
18 R. Ferreira
19 M.DaSilva /10
20 Silver Creek
21 Rebellion Lof
22 M.DaSilva Sr
23 T. Piacente/4
24 L&K Foster/3

25 B. Mathers/15
26 F. Eichhorn/7
27 R. Gaskin/9
28 R. Ferreira
29 M.DaSilva Sr
30 Rebellion Lof
31 Rebellion Lof
32 Nelson Nav/12
33 R. Morris/Z10
34 R. Gaskin

35 R. Ferreira
36 R. Ferreira
37 R. Ferreira
38 Rotiroti-Fu/9
39 Furlano-Rotir
40 M. Kozibrod/9
41 M. Kozibroda
42 E. Sutton

43 R. Morris

Birds: 236

BAND NUMBER

18067
18005
4625
1460
295
1447
190
285
756
694
1765
7
11728
1763
8106
7159
176
1459
11779
271
1787
8346
1015
7845

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
AU
Cu
Cu
AU
AU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
14
18
17
18
18
18
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
17

2019 UP NORTH COMBINE
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

Old Bird Race

Lofts: 27
(Arr)

CLR X ARRIVAL

PAL 12:41:58
PAL 12:42:15
LAKE C 12:38:54
Ccu 12:40:01
SILV UNKN C 13:13:47
cu 12:49:57
ORI BBAR C 12:22:08
SILV UNKN C 13:23:38
GUE UNKN C 13:23:39
GUE UNKN C 13:23:42
HV C 12:59:54
ORI BLS C 12:23:25
Cu UNKN C 12:33:57
HV C 13:01:34
BORD UNKN C 12:40:41
BORD UNKN C 12:40:47
SILV UNKN C 13:28:23
Ccu 12:56:46
Ccu UNKN C 12:48:16
SILV UNKN C 13:31:26
HV C 13:06:52
BORD UNKN C 12:49:08
HV C 13:05:13
BORD UNKN H 13:01:18
Above are 10 perce

HV C 12:58:36
Ccu BB C 12:56:55
Ccu 13:23:28
Cu 13:01:06
CuU UNKN C 12:51:54
HV C 13:10:30
HV C 13:11:14
ORI BBAR C 12:28:22
BORD UNKN H 12:54:01
Ccu 13:26:01
Ccu 13:03:46
Cu 13:03:49
CuU 13:03:50
BORD H 13:04:34
LAKE C 13:04:41
MISS BL C 13:52:56
MISS BL C 13:53:20
BORD UNKN C 12:52:57
BOR UNKN C 12:57:17

Station:

KMS
598.872
2/ 3
592.421
592.358
643.602
2/ 16
548.486
2/ 20
3/ 20
4/ 20
605.519
2/ 10
564.720
2/ 7
573.084
2/ 9
5/ 20
3/ 16
578.382
6/ 20
3/ 7
2/ 10
602.438
595.252

nt ----—--

591.046
586.700
626.906
4/ 16
3/ 10
4/ 7
5/ 7
540.547
578.878
2/ 9
5/ 16
6/ 16
7/ 16
592.421
2/ 3
664 .587
2/ 9
3/ 9
2/ 10

06/25/19-09:18
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Flown: 06/22/2019
SMOOTHE ROCK FALLS

TOWIN MPM  PT
00.00 1610.016 100
00.17 1608.790 99
00.55 1605.955 98
02.06 1600.865 97
04.01 1593.976 96
12.02 1559.013 95
11.28 1557.579 94
13.52 1556.018 93
13.53 1555.955 92
13.56 1555.767 91
13.47 1553.041 90
12.45 1551.923 89
13.11 1551.642 88
15.27 1546.430 87
14_.43 1546.081 86
14.49 1545.664 85
18.37 1538.352 84
18.51 1531.536 83
19.01 1529.033 82
21.40 1527.218 81
20.45 1525.778 80
19.53 1525.538 79
21.01 1524.364 78
21.34 1521.217 77
21.29 1520.982 76
22.30 1516.347 75
24.04 1516.261 74
23.11 1514.568 73
22.39 1514.486 72
24 .23 1511.936 71
25.07 1509.172 70
22.37 1508.362 69
24.27 1507.485 68
26.37 1506.967 67
25.51 1504.311 66
25.54 1504.120 65
25.55 1504.056 64
26.35 1501.485 63
26.42 1501.041 62
30.09 1500.421 61
30.33 1499.068 60
26.59 1496.556 59
27.43 1494.770 58



58

M. Kozibroda
E. Sutton
R. Morris
R. Morris

Silver Creek
Silver Creek
B. Mathers
B. Robertson
M.DaSilva Sr
M.DaSilva Sr
R. Gaskin

M. Kozibroda
E. Sutton

R. Gaskin

R. Gaskin

WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

BO8 SRF

NAME

R. Gaskin
Silver Creek
R. Morris

R. Morris

A. Belcamin/7
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
B. Robertson
Firstview L/9
M. Kozibroda
J. Wegman/8
Silver Creek
L&K Foster

B. Mathers

E. Sutton
Silver Creek
Wegman Loft/8
Silver Creek
R. Gaskin

G. Cruz/8
Robertson
Patsas/6
Mathers

M. Kozibroda
R. Morris
Nelson Naviga
F. Eichhorn
F. Eichhorn
R. Ferreira
Silver Creek

BAND
5608
725
7098
8012
3136
16101
182
162
5253
701
5013
1770
8783
1978
8121
725
2180
177
5603
7607
28
6892
54
3332
7084
19820
10772
10744
1455
7648

CU 17 MISS BL C 13:54:57 3/ 9
CU 18 BORD UNKN C 12:53:44 4/ 9
CU 17 BOR  UNKN C 12:57:42 3/ 10
CU 17 BOR  UNKN C 12:57:44 4/ 10
Above are 20 percent
CU 16 SILV UNKN C 13:41:20 7/ 20
AU 18 SILV UNKN C 13:41:45 8/ 20
CU 15 HV C 13:06:46 2/ 15
CU 18 ORI BBAR C 12:38:19 3/ 10
CU 18 CU UNKN C 12:58:39 4/ 10
CU 18 CU UNKN C 12:58:45 5/ 10
CU 18 CU 13:31:25 3/ 9
CU 18 MISS BL C 13:57:01 4/ 9
CU 17 HV UNKN C 12:56:02 5/ 9
CU 18 CU 13:35:06 4/ 9
CU 18 CU 13:35:08 5/ 9
2019 UP NORTH COMBINE
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
Old Bird Race
NUMBER CLR X ARRIVAL KMS
CU 18 CU 13:37:35 6/ 9
AU 18 GUE  UNKN C 13:49:47 9/ 20
CU 17 BOR  UNKN C 13:05:38 b5/ 10
CU 18 BORD UNKN H 13:06:15 6/ 10
CU 16 BARR C 12:59:20 565.717
AU 16 JETT UNKN C 13:54:22 10/ 20
CU 17 SILV UNKN C 13:55:34 11/ 20
CU 18 ORI 12:49:46 4/ 10
CU 18 BARR C 13:03:54 568.616
CU 16 MISS BL H 14:11:27 5/ 9
CU 18 BARR C 13:05:33 568.616
CU 16 SILV UNKN C 13:58:33 12/ 20
CU 18 BORD UNKN C 13:25:15 2/ 3
CU 18 HV 13:24:04 3/ 15
CU 18 BORD UNKN C 13:13:47 6/ 9
CU 15 GUE  UNKN C 14:04:34 13/ 20
CU 15 BARR C 13:14:22 571.584
AU 18 SILV UNKN C 14:06:38 14/ 20
CU 18 CU 13:57:00 7/ 9
CU 17 BORD UNKN C 13:26:26 583.686
CU 16 ORI BBAR C 13:02:22 5/ 10
CU 18 CU BLS C 14:13:24 646.956
CU 18 Nw 13:34:01 4/ 15
CU 18 MISS BL C 14:27:27 6/ 9
CU 17 BORD UNKN C 13:26:48 7/ 10
CU 16 CU BBAR C 13:00:29 2/ 12
CU 16 CU BWF C 13:35:11 2/ 7
CU 16 CU BWF C 13:35:22 3/ 7
CU 18 CU 13:41:30 8/ 16
CU 17 CRPU UNKN C 14:20:21 15/ 20

35.44

06/25/19-09:

Flown:

TOWIN
38.11
40.01
36.04
36.41
37.57
44 .36
45.48
39.06
40.43
48.40
42 .22
48 .47
45.31
46 .57
47 .49
54 .48
49.21
56.52
57.36
53.53
51.42
01:01
56.54
01:04
57.14
54_44
01:00
01:00
01:03
01:10

1493.621
1493.501
1493.163
1493.035

1492 .165
1490.725
1489.675
1489.142
1488.183
1487 .800
1487 .656
1486.716
1484.602
1474 _.766
1474 .650

43
18

Page 2

MPM
1466.201
1463.494
1463.221
1460.944
1453.040
1448.399
1444498
1444 _245
1443 .554
1440.214
1437.532
1434.890
1433.480
1427 .435
1419.338
1415.897
1413.477
1409.489
1402.511
1401.631
1397 .867
1396.090
1393.939
1391.950
1388.911
1384.301
1379.875
1379.281
1372.765
1368.384

06/22/2019

PT
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

J. Wegman

M. Kozibroda
Silver Creek
Nelson Naviga
R Berski/18
L&K Foster

J. Wegman

E. Sutton

G. Cruz

H. Huber/4

R Berski
Rotiroti-Furl
R Berski

B. Mathers
Silver Creek
B. Robertson
Lakeside Loft
R. Ferreira
R. Morris
Firstview LofF
M.DaSilva Sr
Nelson Naviga
A. Belcamino
T. Piacente
J. Wegman

M. Kozibroda
F. Eichhorn
Rotiroti-Furl
R Berski

B. Mathers
Nelson Naviga
Wegman Loft

WinSpeed-1

Name:

POS
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

BO8 SRF

NAME

M. Kozibroda
B. Mathers
Wegman Loft
J. Teague/7
R. Morris
Rotiroti-Furl
R. Ferreira
E. Sutton

B. Robertson
A. Belcamino
G. Cruz
Firstview LofF
A. Belcamino
B. Mathers

5295
3309
26
298
12962
8756
7160
8164
7018
8254
12972
4660
12967
1279
2771
13
11776
1491
242
5261
8646
261
5189
1612
8127
3316
7544
4524
867
12298
15900
4150

Cu
Cu
AU
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

Cu
Cu
Cu

18
18
18
18
18
18
17
18
17
18
18
18
18
17
16
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
15
18
13
16
18
17

BAND NUMBER

745
12274
5200
9838
8031
4559
1435

16
63899
3135
8518
5259

751
1268

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
AU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

16
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
18
18
16
17

BARR
MISS
SILV
ORI
Cu
BORD
BORD
BORD
BORD
BOR
Cu
LAKE
Cu
HV
LAKE
ORI
Cu
Cu
ORI
BARR
BORD
ORI
BARR
HV
BORD
MISS
Cu
LAKE
CP
Cu
Cu
BARR

UNKN
BCH
BCH
UNKN

UNKN
UNKN
UNKN
BCH
BCH
UNKN
BLS
UNKN
UNKN

UNKN
BCH

GR
LC

BCH

BCH

OOOOITITTITOOOOOITOOOO

OO0OO0OOITOOOOOOOO T

13:
14:
14:
13:

26:53
38:41
25:12
09:55
13:25:12
13:56:42
13:42:12
13:50:41
14:01:03
14:26:20
13:49:24
14:17:10
13:52:44
14:16:47
15:00:33
13:51:20
14:06:40
14:29:04
14:18:37
14:10:29
14:19:23
13:52:29
14:17:33
14:48:10
14:20:37
15:43:01
15:10:51
15:17:10
14:51:30
15:26:26
14:50:30
15:23:02

2019 UP NORTH COMBINE
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

MISS
Cu
BARR
Cu
BOR
LAKE
Cu
KING
AU
BARR
BORD
BARR
LIH
HV

CLR
BL

BLS
UNKN

UNKN
BBAR

UNKN

ITTOOOIX

OOO0O0O0O0

Old Bird Race

ARRIVAL

16:58:36
15:58:24
15:39:54
16:49:49
15:53:00
16:08:20
16:08:51
15:50:49
15:27:08
15:45:56
16:08:44
15:56:16
15:57:02
16:24:50

2/
7/
16/
3/
560.
3/
3/
7/

608.
2/
2/

5/
17/
6/

9/
8/
2/

4/
2/
2/

8/
a4/
3/

6/
5/
2/

KMS
9/
7/

643.
9/
4/

10/
8/
7/
3/

3/
4/
8/

688

01:03
01:15
01:15
01:04
01:06
01:16
01:19
01:24
01:28
01:38
01:30
01:39
01:34
01:39
01:50
01:40
01:45
01:51
01:49
01:47
01:50
01:46
01:56
02:03
01:57
02:20
02:36
02:39
02:33
02:49
02:44
02:58

1363.969
1359.954
1354.418
1351.648
1351.022
1332.555
1315.631
1300.488
1294.060
1277.724
1276.616
1268.143
1267.005
1266.226
1260.638
1242 .773
1236.614
1236.465
1235.330
1234.824
1232.217
1221.620
1209.960
1209.340
1208.236
1201.748
1126.428
1123.806
1118.539
1101.820
1080.013
1072.292
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Flown:

TOWIN
03:35
03:21
03:14
03:40
03:23
03:30
03:30
03:24
03:16
03:24
03:36
03:33
03:35
03:47

MPM
1057.249
1039.853
1039.403
1038.533
1028.230
1024 .378
1023.323
1021.903
1021.122
1017.598
1008.558
1004.149

997.678
993.644

06/22/2019

PT

ejolojojlololololololololoNe]



135 Wegman Loft
136 A. Pallotta
137 J. Teague

138 R Berski

139 Rotiroti-Furl
140 Silver Creek
141 T. Piacente
142 Silver Creek
143 Furlano-Rotir
144 G. Patsas

145 M.DaSilva Sr
146 G. Patsas

147 G. Patsas

148 B. Mathers
149 R. Ferreira
150 R Berski

151 Silver Creek
152 R Berski

153 Nelson Naviga
154 Nelson Naviga

3897
18038
9859
732
4479
242
1177
187
4742
13575
11765
6893
6894
1965
1411
12970
33452
12988
281
550

Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
AU
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu
Cu

18
18
18
16
18
18
17
17
18
16
18
18
18
18
18
18
11
18
18
17

Cu

PAL

Cu BLS

MISS BCH

LAKE

SILV  UNKN
HV

SILV  UNKN
LAKE

Cu BLS

Cu UNKN
Cu BLS

Cu BLS

HV

Cu

Cu BCH

NL UNKN
Cu BCH

ORI BCH

ORI BLS

OO0 O0O000000O00O0OITOO O

16:
16:
17:
16:
:44:25
:42:55
17:
18:
:25:15
18:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
21:
19:
20:
20:

16
17

17

05:55
34:00
23:16
06:45

13:17
12:15

36:43
26:56
51:41
55:45
05:12
28:05
07:00
11:21
50:57
19:40
54:08

4/
3/
2/
5/
5/
18/
3/
19/
3/
2/
7/
3/
4/
9/
11/
6/
20/
7/
6/
7/

N N =
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03:40
03:52
04:13
03:48
04:06
04:33
04:29
05:02
04:47
05:24
04:57
05:39
05:43
05:28
05:50
05:48
08:01
07:32
08:13
08:48

992.450
991.510
985.355
972.603
964.218
956.458
936.527
916.506
904.130
890.236
880.428
872.271
867.515
850.190
824 .906
804.808
730.246
700.373
651.523
625.536

ejeololojololololololololololololoNoNoNe®)

reported from Chris Muscat out of 2 entries.

No clockings were



